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DESSERT
MENU 
dessert

menu

BEVERAGES

£6.50

£6.00

Ask your server for today's flavour.
Served with cream.

Gluten free strawberry swirled
meringues served with fresh
strawberries and cream.

Warm chocolate fudge cake served
with cream or vanilla ice-cream.

Artisan Cheesecake

Strawberry Meringues

Chocolate Fudge Cake £6.00

Warm apple pie served with vanilla
ice-cream.

Warm sticky toffee pudding served
with vanilla ice-cream.

Warm chocolate brownie served
with cream or vanilla ice-cream.

Apple Pie

Sticky Toffee Pudding

Chocolate Brownie £6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry
ice-cream with chocolate sauce
and cream.

Dairy ice cream rolled in chocolate
and coconut flakes.

Vanilla and toffee ice cream on 
a chocolate base.

La Vita Sundae

Coconut Surprise

Fantastica

Cadbury's Flake
Vanilla ice cream rippled 
with chocolate sauce topped 
with a cadbury's flake.

An Italian classic. Coffee and
mascarpone layered cake.

Lemon or orange sorbet served with
cream.

Vanilla or chocolate ice-cream
served in a plastic toy.

Tiramisu

Sorbet

Kids Ice-Cream

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£6.00

£5.50

£4.00

Tea
Black Coffee
White Coffee
Cappuccino
Latte
Espresso
Double Espresso
Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Hot Chocolate

£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£4.50

IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUIREMENT
PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF 


