LA VITA VIVA Ristoraute



	Artisan Cheesecake	£6.50	Apple Pie		£6.00	
	Ask your server for today's flavour. Served with cream.		Warm apple pie served with voice-cream.	anilla		
	Strawberry Meringues	£6.00	Sticky Toffee Pudding	9	£6.00	
	Gluten free strawberry swirled meringues served with fresh strawberries and cream.		Warm sticky toffee pudding se with vanilla ice-cream.	erved		
	Chocolate Fudge Cake	£6.00	Chocolate Brownie	wnie £		
	Warm chocolate fudge cake served with cream or vanilla ice-cream.		Warm chocolate brownie served with cream or vanilla ice-cream.			
	La Vita Sundae	£5.50	Tiramisu		£6.00	
	Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry ice-cream with chocolate sauce and cream.		An Italian classic. Coffee and mascarpone layered cake.			
	Coconut Surprise	£5.50	Sorbet		£5.50	
	Dairy ice cream rolled in chocolate and coconut flakes.		Lemon or orange sorbet serve cream.	d with		
	Fantastica	£5.50	BEVERAGES			
	Vanilla and toffee ice cream on		DLVLNAULO			
	a chocolate base.		Tea	£3.50		
	Cadbury's Flake	£5.50	Black Coffee	£3.50		
	Vanilla ice cream rippled		White Coffee	£4.00		
	with chocolate sauce topped with a cadbury's flake.		Cappuccino	£4.50		
			Latte	£4.50		
	Kids Ice-Cream	£4.00	Espresso	£3.50		
	Vanilla or chocolate ice-cream served in a plastic toy.	The state of the s	Double Espresso	£5.00		
	served in a plastic toy.	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Irish Coffee	£6.00		
00	F YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY OR DIETARY REQUESTED FOR STATE OF OUR STATE OUR STATE OF OUR STATE OF OUR STATE OUR STA		Baileys Coffee	£6.00		
ø	FELASE IN UNIVIA VIEWDER OF OUR S	U 1/7/4U U	Hat Observator	OAFC	COMPANIES NO. 10	

Hot Chocolate

£4.50